
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

未分類     

DNF 

クラス  

EXレーサー 

EJレーサー 

EJレーサー 

EJ市販車 

EXレーサー 

EJ市販車 

EJレーサー 

EXレーサー 

No.  

26 

14 

15 

11 

27 

12 

16 

29 

姓(L)  

藤木一真 

奥田　稔 

近藤 和久 

稲田英人 

山下知晃 

河邊俊博 

滿武翔太 

工藤貴之 

チーム名  

でゅーん～もと 

ORF 

DIABROS ・moto Force 

D garage&DIABROS 

DIABROS &モトフォース 

まんちゃん 

DIABROS&モトフォース 

車両  

crf250r 

ＹＺ125 

KX250 

WR250X 

RMZ450 

wr250x 

DR-Z400 

KX250F 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

5 

差  

25.227 

25.468 

25.871 

30.473 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

GAP  

25.227 

0.241 

0.403 

4.602 

1 Lap 

45.547 

Total Time  

8:53.788 

9:19.015 

9:19.256 

9:19.659 

9:24.261 

8:54.740 

9:40.287 

3:46.790 

BestLap  

42.705 

45.581 

45.250 

45.150 

43.951 

47.284 

46.698 

44.371 

In Lap  

6 

10 

3 

4 

11 

3 

3 

2 

周回数の多い順

作成日： 2025/08/10 14:11:41 

計測：G Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
ライセンス： Rainbow Motor School (HSR Kyushu) 

モタードSundayレース　R-2 
2025.08.10 

予選：セミファイナルB 

レース (12 Laps) 開始時間 11:28:58 

HSR九州　ドリームコース 0.650 km 

2025/08/10 11:20 


